Rangliste 'Quersummen-Stich'
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Name

. Birkler

Burkler
Lang
Iseli
Graf
Koller
Kathan
Dolder

. Schoch

Umar

. Miglar

. Barone
. Konig

. Kamm

. Favre

. Koller

. LUssi

. Rathgeb
. Mebold
. Dennler
. Sporri

. Mantovanis
. Sagné

Vorname

Peter
Jurg
Albert
Peter
Marco
Martin Ph
Martin
Georg
Martin
Karim
Heinrich
Yari
Sandro
Jakob
Jean-Claud
Isabella
Hans
Willi
Oskar
Werner
Arthur
David
Marcel

SVW-Endschiessen 2015 / msch

Jg
1949
1952
1941
1941
1999
1961
1941
1954
1957
1998
1935
2004
1986
1938
1948
1964
1933
1941
1950
1937
1936
1970
1941

Kat

SV
SV
JJ

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

Datum: 10.10.2015

Waffe

Frwaffe
Standard
Frwaffe
Stgw90
Standard
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Standard
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57-3
Stgw57-3
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90
Karabiner
Stgw90
Stgw90

Verein

SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW
SVW

Punkte Anz.'9' Anz, '8’

119
113
109
104
103
103
99
98
96
96
95
94
93
93
88
88
87
86
85
79
78
77
75
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